◆ FEATURE                                       ◆ APPLICATIONS
‧Hollow on the bottom of shaft ,insert LED is available.           ‧ Dimmer, TV set, radio, stereo equipment etc.
‧Outset molding with resin around the resistor prevents
flux build-up.
 ◆ PRODUCTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
R D 1 2 C M 1 4 0 0 0 1
ROTARY POTENTIOMETERS
12mm Hollow Shaft Potentiometers
RD Rotary
Potentiometer RK
Dimension
12 12mm
Shaft Style
M Flat hollow shaft
C 12Ø  hollow shaft
Order of Design
Details spec
4 Vertical type with bushing
1 Single unit
Number of Unit
Serial No.
◆   COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristics Specification
Total resistance (KΩ) 5、10、20、50、100、250
Total resistance tolerance ±20%
Resistance taper A、B、C、D、E、K、W
Rated power 0.05W
Maximum operating 50V AC     10V DC
Total rotational angle 300±5˚
Rotational torque 10~100gf.cm
Rotation stopper strength 3Kgf.cm
Rotation life 15,000 cycles
◆ SHAFT TYPE                                                                                  Unit: mm
Shaft dimensions Shaft angle
DIMENSIONS                                                                     Unit: mm
Model Dimensions
single unit
RD12CM14
ROTARY POTENTIOMETERS
12mm Hollow Shaft Potentiometers